ASPHALT
MIXING PLANTS
Product Interpretation of ACE Group
Various Asphalt Plants Offered
WhatsApp
Head office: 33 Donald Murray Avenue, Park West, Bloemfontein,
Free State
Tel.: +27 (051) 247 5059

Capacity
Mixer
Capacity
Total Power
Fuel Consumption
Measurement
Accuracy
Diesel Coal
BAP60 60t/h 750kg 178kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
Aggregate:
±0.5%
Filler: ±0.25%
Bitumen:
±0.25%
BAP80 80t/h 1000kg 285kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
BAP100 100t/h 1200kg 316kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
BAP120 120t/h 1500kg 380kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
BAP160 160t/h 2000kg 470kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
BAP200 200t/h 2500kg 547kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
BAP240 240t/h 3000kg 700kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
BAP320 320t/h 4000kg 870kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
BAP400 400t/h 5000kg 960kW 5.5-7 kg/t 10kg/t
Main Components
Cold Feeder
Equipped with a vibration motor and shortage alarm device to
ensure continuous aggregate supply and a protective grille is